
Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Saturday, January 21, 2017

Rnd1 Casino, S.EliteRegular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 170.00 Yds.
Dog
DRI

Final Results
SpinachCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

height jumping4 Std Elite
Cache All American 56.66 35.62 10.00 1Matthew Porter 0.00 1012-02272 S8 Std Elite

height jumping4 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Primo Papillon 58.93 33.67 0.00 1 QRoger Coor 0.00 1007-02047 5.05 98.06S12 Vet Elite

Riley All American 58.93 40.71 0.00 2 QYvette Cook 0.00 1008-07014 4.18 81.17S12 Vet Elite

Cuper Pug 58.93 41.42 0.00 3 QJennifer Wood 0.00 1014-11175 4.10 83.67P8 JrH Elite

Klev'r Border Terrier 58.93 43.83 0.00 4 QBillie Rosen 0.00 1006-11103 3.88 75.34S12 VH Elite

Piper Parson Russell 58.93 54.81 0.00 5 QKaren Edgar 0.00 1011-01048 3.10 60.19S12 VH Elite

Tag Cocker Spaniel 58.93 DNRFlorance Goldsworthy10-07310 S12 VH Elite

height jumping8 Std Elite
Mico Papillon 54.40 31.91 0.00 1 QRoger Coor 0.00 1015-09113 5.33 108.78P8 Std Elite

height jumping8 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Sophia Cocker Spaniel 58.93 39.60 0.00 1 QMichael Hansen 0.00 1010-10116 4.29 78.72S16 Vet Elite

Loki Cocker Spaniel 58.93 42.51 0.00 2 QLisa Hansen 0.00 1010-10115 4.00 73.39S16 Vet Elite

Bailey Cocker Spaniel 58.93 51.06 0.00 3 QLisa Hansen 0.00 1008-04193 3.33 61.10S16 Vet Elite

Joe Border Collie 58.93 45.83 10.00 4Carolynn (Jean) White 0.00 1011-03429 S16 VH Elite

Marcas Shetland Sheepdog 58.93 DNRPixie Gibson13-01235 S16 VH Elite

height jumping12 Std Elite
Ella Shetland Sheepdog 54.40 37.86 0.00 1 QSteven Lein 0.00 1013-12097 4.49 82.39S16 Std Elite

Abby Schnauzer (Std) 54.40 39.65 0.00 2 QNina Rische 0.00 1010-03080 4.29 78.72S16 Std Elite

height jumping12 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Frango Labrador Retriever 54.40 36.41 0.00 1 QIlyse Stern 0.00 1014-01053 4.67 80.52S20 Vet Elite

Kodi Border Collie 54.40 41.05 0.00 2 QJackie Simpson 0.00 1010-03813 4.14 71.38S20 VH Elite

Jackson Schnauzer (Std) 54.40 42.04 0.00 3 QNina Rische 0.00 1009-08132 4.04 69.66S20 Vet Elite
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Jumping Chollas Agility Club Saturday, January 21, 2017Rnd1Elite
Judge: Casino, S.

Regular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 170.00 Yds. Dog
DRI

Results
Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Airyn Irish Setter 54.40 44.51 0.00 4 QChristina Fleming 0.00 1010-04254 3.82 65.86S20 Vet Elite

Qyette Australian Shepherd 54.40 46.50 0.00 5 QWendy Hultsman 0.00 1006-06233 3.66 63.10S20 Vet Elite

Roxie Australian Shepherd 54.40 60.65 16.25 6Yvette Cook 6.25 1010-05098 S20 Vet Elite

Abby All American 54.40 66.63 32.23 7Pam Remark 12.23 2014-07199 S20 Vet Elite

Able Border Collie 54.40 ELIMCarolynn (Jean) White13-11011 S20 VH Elite

McGee Golden Retriever 54.40 ELIMLaurel Manning11-07371 S20 VH Elite

Shiloh Australian Shepherd 54.40 ELIMDonna Richardson10-07152 S20 Vet Elite

Bailey All American 54.40 DNRAnn Hammersly11-05353 S20 Vet Elite

Charm Golden Retriever 54.40 DNRLee Della Corte12-07029 S20 VH Elite

height jumping16 Std Elite
Odie Australian Shepherd 49.86 31.50 0.00 1 QWendy Hultsman 0.00 1013-08090 5.40 93.10S20 Std Elite

Piper All American 49.86 37.11 0.00 2 QAmanda Cyzan 0.00 1012-07161 4.58 78.97S20 Std Elite

Wrecker Labrador Retriever 49.86 40.32 0.00 3 QJeff Newman 0.00 1013-07104 4.22 72.76S20 Std Elite

Essex All American 49.86 41.80 0.00 4 QKristina Johnson 0.00 1013-10055 4.07 70.17S20 Std Elite

Ranger Standard Schnauzer 49.86 49.59 0.00 5 QNina Rische 0.00 1013-03069 3.43 59.14S20 Std Elite

Dash Border Collie 49.86 33.66 10.00 6Jessica Zamboni 0.00 1011-08361 S20 Std Elite

Spicey Australian Shepherd 49.86 37.10 10.00 7Lori Hickey 0.00 1014-09004 S20 Std Elite

Loveday All American 49.86 50.59 10.73 8Lisa Kline 0.73 1013-09175 S20 Std Elite

Ripley Border Collie 49.86 47.28 60.00 9Jeff Newman 0.00 6011-11293 S20 Std Elite

Trek Border Collie 49.86 ELIMLindsey Cooper11-08138 S20 Std Elite

Stanley Miniature Gordon 49.86 ELIMHarry Melamed14-08128 S20 Std Elite

Wyn Border Collie 49.86 ELIMLynn Stringer13-10063 S20 Std Elite

Darby Irish Setter 49.86 ELIMChristina Fleming14-05090 S20 Std Elite

Ryder Border Collie 49.86 ELIMTristyn Sommers13-11024 S20 Std Elite

Swag Border Collie 49.86 ELIMMatthew Porter16-04221 S20 Std Elite
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Jumping Chollas Agility Club Saturday, January 21, 2017Rnd1Elite
Judge: Casino, S.

Regular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 170.00 Yds. Dog
DRI

Results
Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

height jumping16 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Phlash Australian Shepherd 49.86 32.95 0.00 1 QWendy Hultsman 0.00 1010-06058 5.16 88.97P20 Vet Elite

Jolly Border Collie 49.86 40.62 0.00 2 QAlex Figures 0.00 1011-05186 4.19 72.24P20 VH Elite

Jesse All American 49.86 41.72 0.00 3 QJudy Fulcher 0.00 1015-03150 4.07 70.17P20 VH Elite

height jumping20 Std Elite
Repo Belgian Malinois 45.33 33.55 0.00 1 QBeth Nicholson 0.00 1012-09309 5.07 87.41P20 Std Elite
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Saturday, January 21, 2017

Rnd2 Roy, D.EliteRegular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 170.00 Yds.
Dog
DRI

Final Results
SpinachCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

height jumping4 Std Elite
Cache All American 56.66 41.09 10.00 1Matthew Porter 0.00 1012-02272 S8 Std Elite

height jumping4 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Primo Papillon 58.93 34.16 0.00 1 QRoger Coor 0.00 1007-02047 4.98 96.70S12 Vet Elite

Riley All American 58.93 43.62 0.00 2 QYvette Cook 0.00 1008-07014 3.90 75.73S12 Vet Elite

Klev'r Border Terrier 58.93 46.98 0.00 3 QBillie Rosen 0.00 1006-11103 3.62 70.29S12 VH Elite

Cuper Pug 58.93 47.40 0.00 4 QJennifer Wood 0.00 1014-11175 3.59 73.27P8 JrH Elite

Piper Parson Russell 58.93 56.15 20.00 5Karen Edgar 0.00 2011-01048 S12 VH Elite

Tag Cocker Spaniel 58.93 DNRFlorance Goldsworthy10-07310 S12 VH Elite

height jumping8 Std Elite
Mico Papillon 54.40 32.24 0.00 1 QRoger Coor 0.00 1015-09113 5.27 107.55P8 Std Elite

height jumping8 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Joe Border Collie 58.93 35.93 0.00 1 QCarolynn (Jean) White 0.00 1011-03429 4.73 86.79S16 VH Elite

Sophia Cocker Spaniel 58.93 44.06 0.00 2 QMichael Hansen 0.00 1010-10116 3.86 70.83S16 Vet Elite

Loki Cocker Spaniel 58.93 45.44 0.00 3 QLisa Hansen 0.00 1010-10115 3.74 68.62S16 Vet Elite

Bailey Cocker Spaniel 58.93 56.40 20.00 4Lisa Hansen 0.00 2008-04193 S16 Vet Elite

Marcas Shetland Sheepdog 58.93 DNRPixie Gibson13-01235 S16 VH Elite

height jumping12 Std Elite
Ella Shetland Sheepdog 54.40 42.30 0.00 1 QSteven Lein 0.00 1013-12097 4.02 73.76S16 Std Elite

Abby Schnauzer (Std) 54.40 49.83 10.00 2Nina Rische 0.00 1010-03080 S16 Std Elite

height jumping12 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Roxie Australian Shepherd 54.40 35.58 0.00 1 QYvette Cook 0.00 1010-05098 4.78 82.41S20 Vet Elite

Kodi Border Collie 54.40 41.77 0.00 2 QJackie Simpson 0.00 1010-03813 4.07 70.17S20 VH Elite

Airyn Irish Setter 54.40 44.20 0.00 3 QChristina Fleming 0.00 1010-04254 3.85 66.38S20 Vet Elite
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Jumping Chollas Agility Club Saturday, January 21, 2017Rnd2Elite
Judge: Roy, D.

Regular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 170.00 Yds. Dog
DRI

Results
Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Jackson Schnauzer (Std) 54.40 45.54 0.00 4 QNina Rische 0.00 1009-08132 3.73 64.31S20 Vet Elite

Qyette Australian Shepherd 54.40 46.23 0.00 5 QWendy Hultsman 0.00 1006-06233 3.68 63.45S20 Vet Elite

Able Border Collie 54.40 39.87 5.00 6 QCarolynn (Jean) White 0.00 5 513-11011 4.26 73.45S20 VH Elite

Frango Labrador Retriever 54.40 37.07 10.00 7Ilyse Stern 0.00 1014-01053 S20 Vet Elite

McGee Golden Retriever 54.40 51.08 30.00 8Laurel Manning 0.00 3011-07371 S20 VH Elite

Shiloh Australian Shepherd 54.40 ELIMDonna Richardson10-07152 S20 Vet Elite

Abby All American 54.40 ELIMPam Remark14-07199 S20 Vet Elite

Bailey All American 54.40 DNRAnn Hammersly11-05353 S20 Vet Elite

Charm Golden Retriever 54.40 DNRLee Della Corte12-07029 S20 VH Elite

height jumping16 Std Elite
Odie Australian Shepherd 49.86 27.75 0.00 1 QWendy Hultsman 0.00 1013-08090 6.13 105.69S20 Std Elite

Trek Border Collie 49.86 29.22 0.00 2 QLindsey Cooper 0.00 1011-08138 5.82 100.34S20 Std Elite

Ripley Border Collie 49.86 34.78 0.00 3 QJeff Newman 0.00 1011-11293 4.89 84.31S20 Std Elite

Loveday All American 49.86 37.54 0.00 4 QLisa Kline 0.00 1013-09175 4.53 78.10S20 Std Elite

Dash Border Collie 49.86 38.20 0.00 5 QJessica Zamboni 0.00 1011-08361 4.45 76.72S20 Std Elite

Essex All American 49.86 41.60 0.00 6 QKristina Johnson 0.00 1013-10055 4.09 70.52S20 Std Elite

Piper All American 49.86 41.65 0.00 7 QAmanda Cyzan 0.00 1012-07161 4.08 70.34S20 Std Elite

Ranger Standard Schnauzer 49.86 45.54 0.00 8 QNina Rische 0.00 1013-03069 3.73 64.31S20 Std Elite

Darby Irish Setter 49.86 49.16 0.00 9 QChristina Fleming 0.00 1014-05090 3.46 59.66S20 Std Elite

Wrecker Labrador Retriever 49.86 34.12 5.00 10 QJeff Newman 0.00 5 513-07104 4.98 85.86S20 Std Elite

Wyn Border Collie 49.86 37.44 5.00 11 QLynn Stringer 0.00 5 513-10063 4.54 78.28S20 Std Elite

Ryder Border Collie 49.86 51.13 11.27 12Tristyn Sommers 1.27 1013-11024 S20 Std Elite

Spicey Australian Shepherd 49.86 38.02 30.00 13Lori Hickey 0.00 3014-09004 S20 Std Elite

Stanley Miniature Gordon 49.86 ELIMHarry Melamed14-08128 S20 Std Elite

Swag Border Collie 49.86 DNRMatthew Porter16-04221 S20 Std Elite
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Jumping Chollas Agility Club Saturday, January 21, 2017Rnd2Elite
Judge: Roy, D.

Regular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 170.00 Yds. Dog
DRI

Results
Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

height jumping16 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Jesse All American 49.86 33.02 0.00 1 QJudy Fulcher 0.00 1015-03150 5.15 88.79P20 VH Elite

Jolly Border Collie 49.86 35.55 0.00 2 QAlex Figures 0.00 1011-05186 4.78 82.41P20 VH Elite

Phlash Australian Shepherd 49.86 31.95 5.00 3 QWendy Hultsman 0.00 5 510-06058 5.32 91.72P20 Vet Elite

height jumping20 Std Elite
Repo Belgian Malinois 45.33 33.41 0.00 1 QBeth Nicholson 0.00 1012-09309 5.09 87.76P20 Std Elite
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Saturday, January 21, 2017

Rnd1 Casino, S.OpenRegular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 142.00 Yds.
Dog
DRI

Final Results
SpinachCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

height jumping4 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Open
Doozie Havanese 56.80 54.62 0.00 1 QAllyson Kaiser 0.00 1012-08432 2.60S8 VH Open

Itchy Pomeranian 56.80 36.17 30.00 2Cindy Perry 0.00 3012-04491 S12 Vet Open

Jackie Jack Russell Terrier 56.80 42.42 50.00 3Scott Bagger 0.00 5011-08579 S12 VH Open

Charlie Welsh Corgi 56.80 DNRVicki Dale15-03082 S8 VH Open

height jumping8 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Open
Truk'n Border Terrier 56.80 ELIMBillie Rosen13-12094 P12 VH Open

height jumping12 Std Open
Thor Springer Spaniel 52.43 45.45 0.00 1 QLisa Hansen 0.00 1016-08146 3.12S16 Std Open

Timmy Poodle (Minature) 52.43 48.97 10.00 2Renee Stanneart 0.00 1015-05139 S16 Std Open

height jumping12 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Open
Mollie All American 999.00 43.97 0.00 1 QBetsy Cyzan 0.00 1013-05121 3.23S20 VH Open

Breeze All American 52.43 43.53 30.00 2Sydney Hansen 0.00 3016-04149 S20 JrH Open

height jumping16 Std Open
Cedar All American 48.06 38.59 0.00 1 QWendy Wells 0.00 1016-02057 3.68P16 Std Open

Utah Border Collie 48.06 ELIMBeth Skoff14-01080 S20 Std Open

Hootie Border Collie 48.06 DNRBobbi Stuckenhoff12-12345 S20 Std Open

height jumping20 Std Open
Raven Labrador Retriever 43.69 33.27 0.00 1 QCarole Ferlazzo 0.00 1016-01683 4.27P20 Std Open

Zico Portuguese Water 43.69 43.69 0.00 2 QJudy Weinstein 0.00 1011-09432 3.25P20 Std Open

Rylee Irish Setter 43.69 60.05 16.36 3Christina Fleming 16.3614-05089 P20 Std Open
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Saturday, January 21, 2017

Rnd2 Roy, D.OpenRegular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 142.00 Yds.
Dog
DRI

Final Results
SpinachCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

height jumping4 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Open
Jackie Jack Russell Terrier 56.80 43.95 0.00 1 QScott Bagger 0.00 1011-08579 3.23S12 VH Open

Doozie Havanese 56.80 67.17 30.37 2Allyson Kaiser 10.37 2012-08432 S8 VH Open

Itchy Pomeranian 56.80 DNRCindy Perry12-04491 S12 Vet Open

Charlie Welsh Corgi 56.80 DNRVicki Dale15-03082 S8 VH Open

height jumping8 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Open
Truk'n Border Terrier 56.80 ELIMBillie Rosen13-12094 P12 VH Open

height jumping12 Std Open
Timmy Poodle (Minature) 52.43 35.08 0.00 1 QRenee Stanneart 0.00 1015-05139 4.05S16 Std Open

Thor Springer Spaniel 52.43 41.20 0.00 2 QLisa Hansen 0.00 1016-08146 3.45S16 Std Open

height jumping12 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Open
Mollie All American 52.43 56.83 44.40 1Betsy Cyzan 4.40 4013-05121 S20 VH Open

Breeze All American 52.43 ELIMSydney Hansen16-04149 S20 JrH Open

height jumping16 Std Open
Cedar All American 48.06 32.21 0.00 1 QWendy Wells 0.00 1016-02057 4.41P16 Std Open

Utah Border Collie 48.06 35.64 0.00 2 QBeth Skoff 0.00 1014-01080 3.98S20 Std Open

Hootie Border Collie 48.06 DNRBobbi Stuckenhoff12-12345 S20 Std Open

height jumping20 Std Open
Zico Portuguese Water 43.69 35.18 0.00 1 QJudy Weinstein 0.00 1011-09432 4.04P20 Std Open

Raven Labrador Retriever 43.69 40.42 0.00 2 QCarole Ferlazzo 0.00 1016-01683 3.51P20 Std Open

Rylee Irish Setter 43.69 ELIMChristina Fleming14-05089 P20 Std Open
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Saturday, January 21, 2017

Rnd1 Casino, S.NoviceRegular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 135.00 Yds.
Dog
DRI

Final Results
SpinachCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

height jumping4 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Novice
Munchkin Welsh Corgi 63.82 78.11 34.29 1Barbara Davis 14.29 2014-08137 S8 VH Novice

height jumping12 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Novice
Jolene Border Collie 58.91 56.67 20.00 1Karen Edgar 0.00 2014-10175 S20 VH Novice

height jumping16 Std Novice
Molly Border Collie 54.00 32.43 0.00 1 QBeth Skoff 0.00 1014-10204 4.16S20 Std Novice

Sonde Bouvier 54.00 52.50 25.00 2Mychel  Ankeny 0.00 2516-02068 S20 Std Novice

Ryot Australian Shepherd 54.00 29.28 45.00 3Yvette Cook 0.00 4512-09224 S20 Std Novice

Toby Tompkins Standard Schnauzer 54.00 ELIMNina Rische15-01106 S20 Std Novice

height jumping20 Std Novice
Cheetah Australian Shepherd 49.09 ELIMDiane Kramer12-09176 P20 Std Novice
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Saturday, January 21, 2017

Rnd2 Roy, D.NoviceRegular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 135.00 Yds.
Dog
DRI

Final Results
SpinachCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

height jumping16 Std Novice
Molly Border Collie 54.00 24.76 0.00 1 QBeth Skoff 0.00 1014-10204 5.45S20 Std Novice

Toby Tompkins Standard Schnauzer 54.00 42.84 10.00 2Nina Rische 0.00 1015-01106 S20 Std Novice

Sonde Bouvier 54.00 64.32 45.32 3Mychel  Ankeny 10.32 3516-02068 S20 Std Novice

Ryot Australian Shepherd 54.00 ELIMYvette Cook12-09224 S20 Std Novice

height jumping20 Std Novice
Cheetah Australian Shepherd 49.09 24.67 0.00 1 QDiane Kramer 0.00 1012-09176 5.47P20 Std Novice
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Saturday, January 21, 2017

Rnd1 Casino, S.IntroRegular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 127.00 Yds.
Dog
DRI

Final Results
SpinachCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

height jumping4 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Intro
Airo Papillon 60.03 41.82 0.00 1 QRoger Coor 0.00 1007-02046 3.04S8 Vet Intro

height jumping8 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Intro
Breezy Miniature American 60.03 DNRCharity Halstead14-08603 S16 VH Intro

height jumping12 Std Intro
Tessy Lakeland Terrier 55.42 56.24 10.82 1Bob Styring 0.82 1015-01059 S16 Std Intro

height jumping12 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Intro
Suki All American 55.42 47.68 0.00 1 QTom Hickernell 0.00 1015-01150 2.66S20 Vet Intro

Shadow German Shepherd 55.42 ELIMLaurel Manning12-11111 S20 VH Intro

PT Brittany 55.42 ELIMAlex Figures13-12156 S20 VH Intro

height jumping16 Std Intro
Lily Belgian Malinois 50.80 33.95 0.00 1 QChristine Gibson 0.00 1015-03153 3.74S20 Std Intro

Cody All American 50.80 DNRAnn Hammersly15-11075 S20 Std Intro

Rhys Australian Shepherd 50.80 DNRHelen Parkhill16-09128 S20 Std Intro

height jumping20 Std Intro
Bogey Border Collie 46.18 33.33 0.00 1 QMarty Garrison 0.00 1016-11111 3.81P20 Std Intro
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Saturday, January 21, 2017

Rnd2 Roy, D.IntroRegular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 127.00 Yds.
Dog
DRI

Final Results
SpinachCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

height jumping4 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Intro
Airo Papillon 60.03 42.33 0.00 1 QRoger Coor 0.00 1007-02046 3.00S8 Vet Intro

height jumping8 Std Intro
Rollo All American 57.73 ELIMBelinda Guanzon15-03155 S12 Std Intro

height jumping8 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Intro
Breezy Miniature American 60.03 DNRCharity Halstead14-08603 S16 VH Intro

height jumping12 Std Intro
Tessy Lakeland Terrier 55.42 37.44 20.00 1Bob Styring 0.00 2015-01059 S16 Std Intro

height jumping12 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Intro
Suki All American 55.42 45.13 0.00 1 QTom Hickernell 0.00 1015-01150 2.81S20 Vet Intro

Shadow German Shepherd 55.42 ELIMLaurel Manning12-11111 S20 VH Intro

PT Brittany 55.42 ELIMAlex Figures13-12156 S20 VH Intro

height jumping16 Std Intro
Lily Belgian Malinois 50.80 ELIMChristine Gibson15-03153 S20 Std Intro

Cody All American 50.80 DNRAnn Hammersly15-11075 S20 Std Intro

Rhys Australian Shepherd 50.80 DNRHelen Parkhill16-09128 S20 Std Intro

height jumping20 Std Intro
Bogey Border Collie 46.18 24.77 0.00 1 QMarty Garrison 0.00 1016-11111 5.13P20 Std Intro
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